D
C
�
D
C
Specification
LED Driver
• Constant Current Output

EFT/Burst • EN61000-4-4, level 2 Perf Criteria A
Surge • EN61000-4-5, level 2 Perf Criteria A
Conducted Immunity • EN61000-4-6, level 2 Perf Criteria A
07-Jan-13
D
C
�
D
C
LDU56
Mechanical Details
Application Notes
Models and Ratings
Output Power Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Ripple & Noise Output Current Output Current
Accuracy Efficiency Model Number(1)
16.8 W 9-60 V 2-56 V 250 mV 300 mA ±5% 97% LDU5660S300
19.6 W 9-60 V 2-56 V 300 mV 350 mA ±5% 97% LDU5660S350
28.0 W 9-60 V 2-56 V 350 mV 500 mA ±5% 97% LDU5660S500
33.6 W 9-60 V 2-56 V 400 mV 600 mA ±5% 97% LDU5660S600
39.2 W 9-60 V 2-56 V 400 mV 700 mA ±5% 97% LDU5660S700
50.0 W 9-60 V 2-56 V 450 mV 1000 mA ±5% 97% LDU5660S1000
With Dimming Control
+
-
+